
28

29
30

26

24

21

8

3

3531

32

34

12

22

19

41

42

38

36

39

37

40

33

11

10

16

27

20

23

15

17

13

18

25

56

1
2

7

9

414

台場公園
Daiba Park
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アクセスポイントマップ／　　　　　　　　／　　　　　　／　　　　　　／Access point map 접속 포인트 지도

Minato City
Wi-Fi

Toranomon Station Exit 9

Uchisaiwaicho Station Exit A4

Shimbashi Station Ginza Exit

West Exit Plaza front of Shimbashi Station

West Exit Plaza2 in front of Shimbashi Station

Kamiyacho Station Exit 4

Onarimon Station Exit A5

Minato City Hall  (Shiba Regional City Office)

Daimon Station Exit A6

Hamamatsucho Station North Exit

Tamachi Station Mita Exit

Roppongi-itchome Station Exit 3

Near Post Office in front of Nogizaka Station

Roppongi Station Exit 6

港区虎ノ門 1-1-15

港区西新橋 1-3-12

港区新橋 1-11

港区新橋 2-16-1

港区新橋 2-16-1

港区虎ノ門 5-1-8

港区西新橋 3-24

港区芝公園 1-5-25

港区芝大門 2-3-1

港区浜松町 2-4-1

港区芝 5-34

港区六本木 1-4

港区六本木 7-3-10

港区六本木 4-8-5

虎ノ門駅９番口

内幸町駅Ａ４番口

新橋駅銀座口

新橋駅前西口広場

新橋駅前西口広場２

神谷町駅４番口

御成門駅Ａ５番口

港区本庁舎（芝地区総合支所）

大門駅Ａ６番口

浜松町駅北口

田町駅三田口

六本木一丁目駅3番口

乃木坂駅駅前郵便局付近

六本木駅６番口

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

芝地区
麻布地区
赤坂地区
高輪地区
芝浦港南地区

Roppongi Station Exit 4

Azabu Regional City Office

Azabu-juban Station Exit 5

Hiro-o Station Exit 1

Near Akasaka-mitsuke Station Toyokawa-inari Footbridge

Akasaka-mitsuke Station Exit 1

Akasaka Regional City Office

Near Aoyama-itchome Station NTT Building

Near Akasaka Station Hikawa Park

Gaien Icho Namiki Entrance

Near Gaiemmae Station Gaiemmae Footbridge

Omote-sando Station Exit B5

Omote-sando Station Exit B3

Takanawa Regional City Office

港区六本木 7-14-12

港区六本木 5-16-45

港区麻布十番 1-11-8

港区南麻布 5-15

港区元赤坂 1-3-9

港区赤坂 3-3-3

港区赤坂 4-18-13

港区赤坂 8-4-23

港区赤坂 6-5-1

港区北青山 2-1

港区北青山 2-14

港区北青山 3-6-12

港区南青山 5-1-22

港区高輪 1-16-25

六本木駅4番口

麻布地区総合支所

麻布十番駅５番口

広尾駅１番口

赤坂見附駅豊川稲荷前歩道橋付近

赤坂見附駅1番口

赤坂地区総合支所

青山一丁目駅NTTビル付近

赤坂駅氷川公園付近

外苑いちょう並木入口

外苑前駅外苑前歩道橋付近

表参道駅B5番口

表参道駅B3番口

高輪地区総合支所 
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16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Shirokanedai Station Exit 1

Near Sengakuji Intersection

Shinagawa Station Takanawa Exit

Shibaura-konan Regional City Office

Tamachi Station Shibaura Exit

Near Shinagawa Station Konan-Hoshino Park

Shinagawa Station Konan Exit

In front of Odaiba Gakuen

In front of Odaiba Rainbow Park

Odaiba-kaihinkoen East Exit Plaza

Shibaura-konan Regional City Office, Daiba Annex

Daiba Civic Center

Odaiba-kaihinkoen Central Plaza

Near Daiba Intersection

港区白金台 3-14-6

港区高輪 2-15-16

港区高輪 3-26

港区芝浦 1-16-1

港区芝浦 3-3

港区港南 1-9-24

港区港南 2-14

港区台場 1-1

港区台場 1-3-1

港区台場 1-4

港区台場 1-5-1

港区台場 1-5-1

港区台場 1-4

港区台場 1-6

白金台駅１番口

泉岳寺交差点付近

品川駅高輪口

芝浦港南地区総合支所

田町駅芝浦口

品川駅こうなん星の公園付近

品川駅港南口

お台場学園前

お台場レインボー公園前

お台場海浜公園東口広場

芝浦港南地区総合支所台場分室

台場区民センター

お台場海浜公園中央駐車場付近

台場交差点付近
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Wi-Fi链接热点 Wi-Fi�接熱點

Easy for anyone to use! 누구나 간편하게 이용하실 수 있습니다.

だれでも簡単にご利用いただけます。
所有人都可以简单地使用。 所有人都可以簡單地使用。

Administrator
取り消し線

Administrator
取り消し線

Administrator
取り消し線

Administrator
取り消し線

Administrator
取り消し線

Administrator
取り消し線

Administrator
取り消し線

Administrator
取り消し線

Administrator
取り消し線

Administrator
取り消し線

Administrator
取り消し線

Administrator
取り消し線



Minato City Wi-Fi

①

③ Tap!

Tap!

Tap!

Minato_City_ Wi-Fi

Minato_City_ Wi-Fi

Tap!
Tap!

本サービスは、エヌ・ティ・ティ・ブロードバンドプラットフォーム株式会社が提供するインターネット接続機能を利用しています。
This service uses the internet connection function provided by NTT Broadband Platform Co., Ltd.

②
③
webブラウザ起動
「Wi-Fi」をタップ

②
③

Launch your browser
Tap Wi-Fi

②
③

②
③

②
③

인터넷 브라우저 실행
“Wi-Fi”를 선택

본 서비스는 NTT 브로드밴드 플랫폼 주식회사가 제공하는 인터넷 연결 기능을 이용합니다.

接続方法Minato City Wi-Fi

Connection is complete
接続完了

연결 완료

●1回につき60分までとなります（1日何回でも利用可）。 ●どなたでも無料でご利用いただけます。
●The Wi-Fi service is available for up to 60 minutes per connection (unlimited number of connections per day).
●The service is available to anyone free of charge.

●1회당 60분까지입니다. (하루 이용 횟수에 제한 없음) ●누구나 무료로 이용할 수 있습니다.

ご利用条件

Conditions for Use

이용 조건

B SSID : Minato_City_Wi-Fi_01

お使いの端末のWi-Fiを有効にしてSSID「Minato_City_Wi-Fi_01」をタップ

サービスメニューから
「Minato City Wi-Fi」を選択

Enable Wi-Fi on your device and tap the Minato_City_Wi-Fi_01 network.
①
①
①
①
①

④

Select Minato City Wi-Fi
from the service menu

④

④
④
④

사용하시는 단말기의 Wi-Fi를 켜고 SSID “Minato_City_Wi-Fi_01”를 눌러주세요.

④以降、初回のみメールアドレス/パスワードの入力が必要です。
From ④ onwards, you are only required to register your mail address and password one time.

※
※
※
※
※④이후, 처음에만 이메일주소/패스워드의 입력이 필요합니다.

②以降、初回のみメールアドレスもしくはSNSアカウントの入力が必要です。
From ② onwards, you are only required to register your email address or SNS account one time.

※
※
※
※
※②이후, 처음에만 이메일주소 또는 SNS 계정의 입력이 필요합니다.

お使いの端末のWi-Fiを有効にしてSSID「Minato_City_Wi-Fi」をタップ
Enable Wi-Fi on your device and tap the Minato_City_Wi-Fi network.

①
①
①
①
①

How to Connect to Minato City Wi-Fi

사용하시는 단말기의 Wi-Fi를 켜고 SSID “Minato_City_Wi-Fi”를 눌러 주세요.

港区のポータルサイトへ▶「インターネットに接続する」をタップ
The “Minato City Wi-Fi” portal page will be displayed.▶Tap“ Connect to the Internet”

②
②
②
②
② “Minato City Wi-Fi” 포털 페이지가 표시됩니다.  ▶ “인터넷에 연결하기”를 탭합니다.

A SSID : Minato_City_Wi-Fi

서비스 메뉴에서
'Minato City Wi-Fi'을 선택

発行者：港区 総務部 情報政策課 　東京都港区芝公園1丁目5番25号　電話番号：03-3578-2111（代表）

自由に利用できるWi-Fiを
《探して》《接続》! 
SEARCH for and CONNECT to free Wi-Fi services!

자유롭게 이용할 수 있는 Wi-Fi를 '검색','연결'!

簡単な操作、一度の登録で交通機関やコンビニなどが提供している
様々なWi-Fiに接続することができるアプリです。
With one-off registration, this easy-to-operate app enables you to connect to various
Wi-Fi provided by transport facilities and convenience stores, etc.

간편하게 조작해 한 번만 등록하면 교통기관 및 편의점 등이 제공하는 다양한 Wi-Fi에 연결할 수
있는 앱입니다.

／ ／ ／Minato City Wi-Fi连接方法 Minato City Wi-Fi連接方法 Minato City Wi-Fi 연결 방법

启动网页浏览器
点击“Wi-Fi”

開�網頁瀏覽器
點�「Wi-Fi」

从服务菜单中选择“Minato City Wi-Fi”
從服務清單中�擇 「Minato City Wi-Fi」

将您使用的行动装置的Wi-Fi功能设为有效。然后点击SSID“Minato_City_Wi-Fi_01”。
開�您使用的行動裝置的Wi-Fi功�, ��點�SSID「Minato_City_Wi-Fi_01」。

④之后, 只有初次连线时需要输入邮箱地址和密码。
④之後, 只有初�連�時需要輸入�件地址和密碼。

②之后，只有初次连线时需要输入邮箱地址或社交账号。
②之後, 只有初次連線時需要輸入郵件地址或社交帳號。

将您使用的行动装置的Wi-Fi功能设为有效。然后点击SSID“Minato_City_Wi-Fi”。
開啟您使用的行動裝置的Wi-Fi功�, ��點�SSID「Minato_City_Wi-Fi」。

显示“Minato_City_Wi-Fi”门户页面。 ▶ 点击“连接互联网”。
顯示“Minato_City_Wi-Fi”入口頁面。▶ 點選“連接網路”。

连接完毕
��完成

赶快搜寻并连接可以自由使用的Wi-Fi吧！
趕快「搜�」並「��」可以自由使用的Wi-Fi吧！

本应用程序操作简单, 注册一次即可连接交通设施和便利店等各种场��提供的Wi-Fi。
本應用程式操作簡單, 註冊一�即可��交�設施和便利商店等各種場��提供的Wi-Fi。

●一次最多可使用60分钟（每天可多次使用）。●任何人都可以免费使用。
●一��多可使用60分鐘（每天可多�使用）。●�何人都可�免費使用。

使用条件
使用條件

本服务使用的是由NTT Broadband Platform公司�提供的网络连�功能。
本服務使用的是由NTT Broadband Platform�司�提供的�路��功�。


